AW32901/AW32902/AW32905/
AW32909/AW32910/AW32912
December 2021 V1.3
www.awinic.com                                        1       Copyright © 2018 SHANGHAI AWINIC TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD
Over-Voltage Protection Load Switch with Surge Protection
FEATURES
⚫ Highly reliable 1.3mm × 1.8mm FCQFN-12
package

December 2021 V1.3
www.awinic.com                                        5       Copyright © 2018 SHANGHAI AWINIC TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Temperature Package Marking
Moisture
Sensitivity
Level
Environmental
Information
Delivery
Form
AW32901FCR -40°C – 85°C
FCQFN
1.3mm×1.8mm
-12L
NV9 MSL1 ROHS+HF
3000 units/
Tape and
Reel
AW32902FCR -40°C – 85°C
FCQFN
1.3mm×1.8mm
-12L
OWM MSL1 ROHS+HF
3000 units/
Tape and
Reel
AW32905FCR -40°C – 85°C
FCQFN
1.3mm×1.8mm
-12L
RZR MSL1 ROHS+HF
3000 units/
Tape and
Reel
AW32909FCR -40°C – 85°C
FCQFN
1.3mm×1.8mm
-12L
V5B MSL1 ROHS+HF
3000 units/
Tape and
Reel
AW32910FCR -40°C – 85°C
FCQFN
1.3mm×1.8mm
-12L
N9V MSL1 ROHS+HF
3000 units/
Tape and
Reel
AW32912FCR -40°C – 85°C
FCQFN
1.3mm×1.8mm
-12L
PBN MSL1 ROHS+HF